- SEncan

Product: Cordless Brushless Rotary Hammer Art.No.D721601

Version No. D Enable Time 2022. 8




SEncan
= Product:Cordless Brushless Rotary Hammer Art. No. D721601

No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
1 |BideE Dust Cover 10102004107 1| 45 [HlAE Middle Cover 10204004180 1
2 |Bih R Ring Spring 30303007 1 | 46 |#h7K61800-27 Bearing 61800-2Z 30104070 1
3B Ry Pad 30403020 1| 47 [HbLkiEe Motor gear 10302004155 1
4 | REREE Ring spring 30303010 1| 48 [F PopsligiTMA X 12 Screw M4X12 30201008 4
5 | k& Chuck cover 10306002011 1| 49 [HAL 14.4V Motor 10608002002 1
6 | RERE Washer 30403031 1| 50 [Hlah Intermediate shaft 10301003016 1
7 |ERT. 14 Steel Ball 07.14 30603011 1 | 51 |[B&EwE Clutch 10306006057 1
8 | REMLRHKH Flaver washer 30403093 1| 52 [#EAFah& Swing rod bearing 30105005 1
9 |HETERLEE Cone spring 10303001031 1 | 53 |[HAEk2 Steel Ball 2 30603015 1
10 |HEE B EEE Cone spring washer 30403125 1| 54 | —ZMEhik%e First Driven Gear 10302004154 1
11|56 Name Plate 20302008208 1 | 55 |#hi7KHEAR (625) Bearing platen 10401002050 1
12 |3k5% Gear Box 10101011136 1 | 56 |4#i7K625-2Z Bearing 625-27 30104044 1
13 |32 X 25%4 0il Sealer 32X25X4 10102003143 1 | 57 [JFH{4E4 Split ring 4 30305003 1
14 |5 7KHK0609 Neeble bearing HK0609  |30101039 1 | 58 [JfFacdisk Switch Assembly 10608002001 1
15 % A&NK253515 Neeble bearing NK253515 30101040 1| 59 [JFIEHERF Switch push rod 10101007180 1
16 |[HEERF Rotary Bush washer 30403126 1 60 |iEMHITE Transparent lampshade [10101011137 1
17 | HBURETST4X 25 Screw ST4X25 30203034 4 | 61 |HBURETST3X 14 Screw ST3X 14 30202097 11
18 |k IEEHOIEE 14 X2 |0 ring 14X2 10102003141 1| 62 [HHE Right Housing 10101002118 1
19 | Fk454x9. 8 pin 4X9.8 30701047 1| 63 [A#l5E Left Housing 10101002117 1
20 | AR EEH Shift knob 10101007179 1 | 64 [LD1430FLilfY Battery LD1430 56101052 2
21 ARy Shift Spring 10303001029 1 | 65 [FEtr (SENCAN) Trademark 20402001318 1
22 ARy H Shift Cube 10101007065 1| 66 |4l button 10101007041 1
23 %l A 25 Circlip for Shaft 25 30301011 2 | 67 |7S5FASKIRFEMS X 90 Screw M8X90 30209026 1
24 | Ktk Big Gear 10302004153 1 | 68 |H&klIE# Button spring 10303001023 1
25 |HE Rotary Bush 10306002122 1| 69 |4 Grip Clamp 10401008007 1
26 |[H4%k3 Steel Ball 3 30603002 4 | 70 |UFHE M8 Side Handle M8 21201001051 1
27 |HEFT Impact Bolt 10306005053 1| 71 [FNAUERE M8 Nut M8 30501054 1
28 |0 16 X 2 0 ring 16X2 10102003139 1| 72 [FR Ruler 21201003008 1
29 |BRAZEEOILRE6. 8X3.1 [0 ring 6.8X3. 1 10102003140 1| 73 [FNfaisJEAEEE M6 Nut M6 30501096 1
30 |BRfzE Limit sleeve 10306002123 1| 74 [SEARIEBAT Dust collecting rod 10306005055 1
31 [BROE R Ring Spring 30303039 1| 75 [RABEEAHE reset spring 10303001128 1
32 |WE%E Piston 10306003021 1| 76 [JFII%RE 5 Split ring 5 30305004 1
33 [WGZEOE11X3 0 ring 11X3 10102003144 1| 77 |0E@E6X1.5 0 ring 6X1.5 10102003160 1
34 |AH Cylinder 10306004014 1| 78 (Ml rubber cover 10102004102 1
35 [FHAT.5X13.5X0. 5 [Washer 7.5X13.5X0.5  {30403071 2 | 19 |%h&E Dust box 10101011142 1
36 |4 Cylinder pin 30701101 1| 80 [Pzl Dust ring 10102004103 1
37 |HRik Dial block 10401003044 1 | 81 [CD143078 2% charger CD1430 56102025 1
38 PR reset spring 10303001127 1| 84 |#i¥e3k (10mm) Chuck 10304001033 1
39 [TRELAH Block pin 30701102 1 85 | R ([#) Connecting rod 10306005058 1
40 |KHHE Bracket Bush 10306002124 1| 87 KA RAUT Dust box Assembly 10701015036 1
73,74, 75, 76, 77, 78, 79, 80

41 |2 Bracket 10209004019 1

12 |ibyEas Filter 10509001009 1

43 | A0 E55 X 3 0 ring 55%3 10102003142 1

44 [HFEEEZETMAX 10 [Screw MAX 10 30201004 2

Version No.

Enable Time

2022. 8




	D721601爆炸图
	D721601爆炸图清单

